
IDEAL LUX s.r.l.
Via Taglio Destro, 32, 30035 Mirano (Venezia)

Tel. +39 041 5790500, Fax +39 041 8872349, E-mail info@ideal-lux.com
www.ideal-lux.com

Code

Item name

Insulation class

Net Weight

IP

Volume

Base / Hole

Power

Bulb / LED included

|

NEOS PT1 NERO

Class I

161921

1,480 Kg

44

0,0119 m³

ø 11,5 cm

max 9,5W LED / 720 Lm

4000 K, 25.000 h

6 cm11,5 cm

65
 c

m

FLOOR LAMP

NEOS Turned powder painted aluminum body. 
Reclinable clear glass diffuser. 

Suggestion


