



Suggestion

Code	161921
Item name	NEOS PT1 NERO
Insulation class	Class I
IP	44
Power	max 9,5W LED / 720 Lm
Bulb / LED included	4000 K, 25.000 h
Net Weight	1,480 Kg
Volume	0,0119 m <sup>3</sup>
Base / Hole	ø 11,5 cm

